
DATE DAY EVENT TYPE (Choose) GUEST/TEACHER/ COORDINATOR LOCATION SUBJECT/TOPIC TIME

COST TO PARTICIPATE 

(M=Members/NM=Non-Members)

1/20/2026 Tuesday Guild Meeting Zoom only Tina Craig Zoom

"Swaps, Bees and Raffles: The Joy of 

Group Quilting" 7PM Guests $5

1/24/2026 Saturday Sit & Sew Roxanne Walter/ Nancy Yurgevich Bensalem Senior Center Open Sewing for all Members 10AM-4PM Annual Membership $25 

1/24/2026 Saturday Workshop Zoom only Tina Craig Zoom Tiny Paper-Pieced Lapel Pins 9AM-12Noon $45.00M/$55NM

2/17/2026 Tuesday Guild Meeting Zoom only Giuseppe Ribaudo, aka "Guicy Guice"  Zoom Personal Quiltinhg 7PM Guests $5

2/21/2026 Saturday Workshop Zoom only Denise Cyhan Zoom Bargelo - Strip quilting 10am-2pm $45M/$55NM

2/28/2026 Saturday Sit & Sew Roxanne Walter/ Nancy Yurgevich Bensalem Senior Center Open Sewing for all Members 10AM-4PM Annual Membership $25 

3/17/2026 Tuesday Guild Meeting In-Person Miss Andrea Quilts - Andrea Hoke

Lower Makefield Township 

Community Center A love of Quilting: A love of Teaching 7PM Guests $5

3/21/2026 Saturday Workshop In-Person Andrea Hoke

Morrisville Presbyterian 

Church “Blue Onion” Quilt 10AM-4PM

$45.00M/$55NM plus pattern and Creative 

Grids® Ovals All Ways Quilt Ruler

3/28/2026 Saturday Sit & Sew Roxanne Walter/ Nancy Yurgevich Bensalem Senior Center Open Sewing for all Members 10AM-4PM Annual Membership $25 

4/21/2026 Tuesday Guild Meeting In-Person

Becca Fenstermaker, Sugar Sand Quilt 

Company

Lower Makefield Township 

Community Center Find Your U-F-Flow 7PM Guests $5

4/25/2026 Saturday Sit & Sew Roxanne Walter/ Nancy Yurgevich Bensalem Senior Center Open Sewing for all Members 10AM-4PM Annual Membership $25 

5/2/2026 Saturday Workshop In-Person Pat Clayton

Lower Makefield Township 

Community Center Paper Piecing Quilt 10am - 2pm

$45.00M/$55NM   $5 pattern fee due to Pat 

Clayton

5/19/2026 Tuesday Guild Meeting In-Person Members Sharing Mini-Workshops

Lower Makefield Township 

Community Center

Member Sharing, Tips, Techinques and 

Projects 7PM Guests $5

5/16/2026 Saturday Workshop In-Person Philanthropy Committee TBD Patriot Program 10am-2pm no fee

5/23/2026 Saturday Sit & Sew Roxanne Walter/ Nancy Yurgevich Bensalem Senior Center Open Sewing for all Members 10AM-4PM Annual Membership $25 

6/13/2026 Saturday Workshop In-Person Karen Thompson

Morrisville Presbyterian 

Church Hemingway Bag 10am - 2pm $45.00M/$55NM

6/16/2026 Tuesday Guild Meeting In-Person Anniversary Celebration

Lower Makefield Township 

Community Center Strawberry Shortcake 7PM Guests $5

6/27/2026 Saturday Sit & Sew Roxanne Walter/ Nancy Yurgevich Bensalem Senior Center Open Sewing for all Members 10AM-4PM Annual Membership $25 

7/18/2026 Saturday Workshop In-Person Pat Clayton

Morrisville Presbyterian 

Church Mystery Quilt 10am - 4pm $45.00  Active Members ONLY

7/21/2026 Tuesday Guild Meeting Hybrid Matthew Boudreaux - MX Domestic

Lower Makefield Township 

Community Center & ZOOM The Art & Evolution of Fabric Weaving 7PM Guests $5

7/25/2026 Saturday Sit & Sew Roxanne Walter/ Nancy Yurgevich Bensalem Senior Center Open Sewing for all Members 10AM-4PM Annual Membership $25 

8/1/2026 Workshop In-Person Philanthropy Committee

Morrisville Presbyterian 

Church Stocking Workshop 10am - 2pm no fee

8/18/2026 Tuesday Guild Meeting Hybrid TBD

Lower Makefield Township 

Community Center & ZOOM TBD 7PM Guests $5

8/22/2026 Saturday Sit & Sew Roxanne Walter/ Nancy Yurgevich Bensalem Senior Center Open Sewing for all Members 10AM-4PM Annual Membership $25 

9/15/2026 Tuesday Guild Meeting In-Person TBD

Lower Makefield Township 

Community Center TBD 7PM Guests $5

9/19/2026 Saturday Workshop In-Person Karen Thompson

Lower Makefield Township 

Community Center Jelly Roll Rug Class 10am - 4pm $45.00M/$55NM

9/26/2026 Saturday Sit & Sew Roxanne Walter/ Nancy Yurgevich Bensalem Senior Center Open Sewing for all Members 10AM-4PM Annual Membership $25 

10/20/2026 Tuesday Guild Meeting In-Person Annual Sharing Dinner

Lower Makefield Township 

Community Center Annual Sharing Dinner 7PM Guests $5

10/24/2026 Saturday Sit & Sew Roxanne Walter/ Nancy Yurgevich Bensalem Senior Center Open Sewing for all Members 10AM-4PM Annual Membership $25 
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DATE DAY EVENT TYPE (Choose) GUEST/TEACHER/ COORDINATOR LOCATION SUBJECT/TOPIC TIME

COST TO PARTICIPATE 

(M=Members/NM=Non-Members)

11/17/2026 Tuesday Guild Meeting In-Person Quilt Show Recap

Lower Makefield Township 

Community Center Quilt Show Recap 7PM Guests $5

11/28/2026 Saturday Sit & Sew Roxanne Walter/ Nancy Yurgevich Bensalem Senior Center Open Sewing for all Members 10AM-4PM Annual Membership $25 

TBD Tuesday Guild Meeting In-Person End of Year Extravaganza 

Lower Makefield Township 

Community Center

Grand Show and Tell, Notion Exchange, 

Ornament Exchange 7PM Guests $5
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